10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Innovate Marketing Group
(562) 474-8222 300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Create Event Design ORDER #0061 37

PO: Order Date: February 26, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
EMBASSY SUITES GLENDALE

800 N CENTRAL AVE.
GLENDALE, CA. 91203

EVENT DATE: MAY 1ST, 2025
INSTALL: THURSDAY EARLY MORNING

PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

T

Description Qtty Price

General
Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft 4 $250.00
Chanelled Arm Chair, Black 8 $120.00
Clyde Coffee Table 4 $100.00
Banquet Table, 6ft 20 $10.00
Black Spandex Linens, 6ft 20 $20.00
Custom Decal (FOR PODIUM) 1 $15.00
Acrylic Podium 1 $100.00
Black Dance Floor, 12ft x 12ft 1 $720.00

Services
Trucking Fee 1 $275.00
Installation Fee 3 $150.00
Breakdown Fee 3 $150.00

Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
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Total

$1,000.00

$960.00

$400.00

$200.00
$400.00
$15.00

$100.00

$§720.00

$275.00
$450.00

$450.00

$3,795.00
$1,175.00

$332.57
($569.25)
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Total: $4,733.32
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $4,733.32
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