

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006137

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: February 26, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: EMBASSY SUITES GLENDALE 800 N CENTRAL AVE. GLENDALE, CA. 91203

EVENT DATE: MAY 1ST, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY EARLY MORNING

PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Black	8	\$120.00	Т	\$960.00
	Clyde Coffee Table	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	20	\$10.00	Т	\$200.00
	Black Spandex Linens, 6ft	20	\$20.00	Т	\$400.00
	Custom Decal (FOR PODIUM)	1	\$15.00	Т	\$15.00
I	Acrylic Podium	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Black Dance Floor, 12ft x 12ft	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00

es	Total Products:	\$3,795.00
Total L	abor/Services/Misc:	\$1,175.00
	Taxes :	\$332.57
	Discounts:	(\$569.25)

Note

Total:	\$4,733.32
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$4,733.32